

T.S. No. 1049 of 2011 (12574 of 2014) CNR No. WBCC01-002442-2011

Present: Sri Partha Pratim Chakraborty, Ld. Judge Bench VII
is-in-Charge of Bench-IV(Code No. WB01240)

Order No. 77

Dated: 15.06.2023.

P. O. has been retired.

To day is fixed for taking steps as per postal remarks.

On the prayer of the plaintiff by a petition time is allowed till
21.08.23 for taking steps as per postal remarks.

Judge-in-Charge, Bench-IV
City Civil Court, Calcutta.